Thursday, April 3
Continuous April 3-6

1l1a.m.
12-4:30 p.m.
1-4:30 p.m.
1-9:30 p.m.
1-2

2-3 p.m.
3:15-4:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

Friday, April 4

7:45 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
7:45 a.m.-4:30 p.m.
8a.m-4p.m.
9:30-11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-1:30 p.m.
1:45-4:15 p.m.
5-5:30 p.m.

5:30-6 p.m.
5:30-6:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
9p.m.

Saturday, April 5
7:30-8:30 a.m.

7:45 a.m.-Noon
8a.m-4p.m.
8:45-11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12-2 p.m.
2:15-3 p.m.
3-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:15 p.m.
5-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6 p.m.
5:30-6:45 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

Sunday, April 6
9a.m.

2025 KSDAR State Conference - Marriott, Wichita, KS - April 3-6, 2025

Storage

Page/Junior Lounge

Photographer

Sales Room setup

Service project collections

Registration open (All members must register)
Sales Room open

50-Plus Year Club

Continental Congress Orientation

Cameo Club (Club members only)

State Officer’s Club Dinner (Members only)
Liberty Fellowship Dinner (All members welcome)
Memorial Service (Hats optional)

Page Meeting/Training

Registration open (All members must register)

Service project collections

Sales Room Open (Closed for business meetings)

Board of Management

Celebration! Luncheon — Chapter Regents & Leadership Graduates

First Business Session

Photographs: Districts & Chapter Regents; Graduates

Photographs: State Chairs - Nat’| & State Committees

Cash Bar

Processional lineup: State Officers, Honorary State Regents,
National Officers, Guests

History Banquet 250 Anniversary of the Navy Marine Corps

Junior Club

Junior Membership Sparkling in Service Breakfast
(All members welcome)
Registration open (All members must register)
Sales Room Open (Closed for business meetings)
Final Business Meeting
Processional lineup for award winners only
Sparkling Awards Luncheon
Service Project assemblage
Development Reception (By invitation)
Legacy of Liberty Society Reception (Members only)
Photographs: Pages, State Officers Liberty Society members
Photographs: Honorary State Regents, Guests
Cash Bar
Processional lineup: State Officers, Honorary State Regents, Guests
State Regent’s Ties of Service and Friendship Banquet
Recessional Head Tables & Receiving Line

Transitional meeting between state officers

Boardroom

Topeka

Breezeway

Wichita Ballroom
Sedgwick
Pre-Assembly

Wichita Ballroom
Arkansas

Arkansas

Atrium

Kansas Grand Ballroom
Kansas Grand Ballroom
Corporate Ballroom
Pre-Assembly

Pre-Assembly
Sedgwick

Wichita Ballroom
Atrium

Kansas Grand Ballroom
Atrium
Atrium/Arkansas
Atrium/Arkansas
Pre-Assembly

Atrium

Kansas Grand Ballroom
Atrium

Kansas Grand Ballroom

Pre-Assembly

Wichita Ballroom
Atrium

Atrium

Kansas Grand Ballroom
Pre-Assembly

TBD

Atrium
Atrium/Arkansas
Atrium/Arkansas
Pre-Assembly

Atrium

Kansas Grand Ballroom
Pre-Assembly

Wichita Ballroom



